The Genesis® TD range of Valve
Regulated Lead Acid (VRLA) front
terminal batteries has been designed
to offer competitive solutions for
the global telecommunications and
Information Technology markets.
Genesis® TD batteries incorporate selected
design features for the cost conscious user, while

-G
en
es
is
-T
D
-R
S-
02
-0
82
2
Nominal Capacity (Ah)
General Specifications
Nominal Dimensions (mm)
		  12TD50F	 12	 50	 46	 277	 106	 222	 17.2	 1000	 7	 M6 F
		  12TD100F4	 12	 100	 98	 394	 111*	 286	 32.4	 1785	 6.9	 M6 F
		  12TD150F	 12	 150	 147	 551	 112*	 288	 46.0	 2075	 5.9	 M6 F
		  12TD170FT	 12	 170	 166	 547	 125**	 319	 51.5	 2430	 5.1	 M8 F
		  12TD190FT	 12	 190	 186	 547	 125**	 319	 56.5	 3040	 4.1	 M8 F
		  12TD200FT	 12	 202	 200	 559	 125**	 329	 61.5	 3215	 3.9	 M6 M
Battery
Type
Nominal
voltage (V)